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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
85. 1 1 1 75.2 169 15 70.2 15670 42 65.2 6070 144 60.2 156136 243 55.2 29675 338
81.9 2 1 75.1 184 8 70.1 1612 45 65.1 6214 134 60.1 16379 2217 55. 1 30013 365
81.0 3 1 75.0 192 7 70.0 1657 62 65.0 6348 130 60.0 156606 257 55.0 30378 347
80.6 4 1 74.9 199 12 69.9 1719 48 64.9 6478 144 59.9 156863 279 54.9 30725 334
80.5 5 1 74.8 211 15 69.8 1767 62 64.8 6622 137 59.8 16142 255 54.8 31059 333
80.1 6 2 74.17 226 18 69.7 1829 56 64.7 6759 136 59.7 16397 257 54.7 31392 361
80.0 8 1 74.6 244 24 69.6 1885 60 64.6 6895 162 59.6 16654 251 54.6 31753 337
79.8 9 1 74.5 268 15 69.5 1945 57 64.5 7067 154 59.5 16905 263 54.5 32090 378
79.17 10 1 74. 4 283 15 69.4 2002 58 64.4 7211 176 59 .4 17168 242 54. 4 32468 393
79.6 11 3 74.3 298 11 69.3 2060 61 64.3 7387 142 59.3 17410 252 54.3 32861 341
79.5 14 2 74.2 309 11 69.2 2121 67 64.2 7529 158 59.2 17662 255 54.2 33202 367
79.1 16 1 74.1 320 14 69.1 2188 61 64.1 7687 167 59.1 17917 240 54.1 33569 360
79.0 17 2 74.0 334 19 69.0 2249 60 64.0 7854 138 59.0 181567 236 54.0 33929 373
78.9 19 2 73.9 3563 17 68.9 2309 66 63.9 7992 158 58.9 18393 289 53.9 34302 384
78.8 21 1 73.8 370 17 68.8 2375 70 63.8 8150 149 58.8 18682 272 53.8 34686 368
78.17 22 1 73.17 387 12 68.7 2445 74 63.7 8299 157 58.7 18954 264 53.7 35054 350
78.6 23 1 73.6 399 20 68.6 2519 82 63.6 8456 148 58.6 19218 2717 53.6 35404 364
78.5 24 1 73.5 419 19 68.5 2601 92 63.5 8604 175 58.5 19495 2717 53.5 356768 399
78. 4 25 1 73. 4 438 18 68.4 2693 88 63. 4 8779 176 58. 4 19772 250 53. 4 36167 3569
78.3 26 1 73.3 456 20 68.3 2781 73 63.3 89565 188 58.3 20022 278 53.3 36526 432
78.2 217 4 73.2 476 21 68.2 2854 75 63.2 9143 164 58.2 20300 295 53.2 36958 345
78.1 31 2 73.1 497 22 68.1 2929 82 63.1 9307 171 58.1 20595 276 53.1 37303 393
78.0 33 4 73.0 519 16 68.0 3011 87 63.0 9478 1563 58.0 20871 269 53.0 37696 389
177.9 37 2 72.9 535 32 67.9 3098 88 62.9 9631 185 57.9 21140 300 52.9 38085 390
77.8 39 6 72.8 567 28 67.8 3186 89 62.8 9816 169 57.8 21440 266 52.8 38475 395
17.17 45 2 172.17 595 24 67.7 32756 95 62.7 99856 175 57.17 21706 272 52.7 38870 378
17.6 47 2 12.6 619 31 67.6 3370 93 62.6 10160 200 57.6 21978 305 52.6 39248 413
77.5 49 1 72.5 650 31 67.5 3463 102 62.5 10360 188 57.5 22283 305 52.5 39661 406
17. 4 50 4 72. 4 681 26 67.4 35656 116 62. 4 105438 201 57. 4 22588 297 52. 4 40067 396
17.3 54 3 72.3 707 23 67.3 3681 107 62.3 10749 210 57.3 22885 311 52.3 40463 387
17.2 57 2 12.2 730 41 67.2 3788 97 62.2 10959 193 57.2 23196 290 52.2 40850 372
77.1 59 5 72.1 771 31 67.1 38856 94 62.1 111562 190 57.1 23486 302 52.1 41222 393
77.0 64 5 72.0 802 24 67.0 3979 112 62.0 11342 183 57.0 23788 300 52.0 41615 401
76.9 69 3 71.9 826 34 66.9 4091 84 61.9 115625 195 56.9 24088 281 51.9 42016 413
76.8 72 7 71.8 860 33 66.8 4175 111 61.8 11720 214 56.8 24369 317 51.8 42429 438
76.17 79 2 71.17 893 31 66.7 4286 104 61.7 11934 196 56.7 24686 2817 51.7 42867 404
76.6 81 4 71.6 924 35 66.6 4390 96 61.6 12130 199 56.6 24973 322 51.6 43271 407
76.5 85 8 71.5 959 54 66.5 4486 107 61.5 12329 218 56.5 25295 341 51.5 43678 387
76. 4 93 2 71.4 1013 41 66.4 4593 126 61.4 12547 170 56. 4 25636 306 51.4 44065 386
76.3 95 6 71.3 1054 43 66.3 4719 133 61.3 127117 221 56.3 25942 350 51.3 44451 402
76.2 101 7 71.2 1097 39 66.2 4852 102 61.2 12938 226 56.2 26292 359 51.2 44853 418
76.1 108 2 71.1 1136 44 66.1 4954 107 61.1 13164 210 56 .1 26651 328 51.1 45271 399
76.0 110 5 71.0 1180 49 66.0 5061 125 61.0 13374 233 56.0 26979 332 51.0 45670 422
75.9 115 6 70.9 1229 44 65.9 5186 118 60.9 13607 215 55.9 27311 335 50.9 46092 387
75.8 121 8 70.8 1273 46 65.8 5304 110 60.8 13822 209 55.8 27646 336 50.8 46479 414
75.17 129 9 70.7 1319 53 65.7 5414 135 60.7 14031 229 55.7 27982 358 50.7 46893 420
75.6 138 5 70.6 1372 52 65.6 5549 129 60. 6 14260 213 55.6 28340 303 50. 6 47313 408
75.5 143 6 70.5 1424 46 65.5 5678 153 60.5 14473 209 55.5 28643 345 50.5 47721 435
75. 4 149 15 70. 4 1470 58 65. 4 5831 129 60. 4 14682 229 55. 4 28988 337 50. 4 48156 443
75.3 164 5 70.3 1528 42 65.3 5960 110 60.3 14911 225 55.3 29325 350 50.3 48599 433




E A KIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME| IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A%
50.2 49032 408 45.2 70229 424 40.2 87767 250 35.2 951856 50 28.9 95848
50. 1 49440 403 45. 1 70653 412 40. 1 88017 234 35. 1 952356 62 28.6 95849
50.0 49843 400 45.0 71065 432 40.0 88251 250 35.0 956297 46
49.9 50243 399 44.9 71497 422 39.9 88501 239 34.9 95343 25
49.8 50642 417 44.8 71919 420 39.8 88740 221 34.8 95368 44
49.7 51059 434 44.7 72339 413 39.7 88961 246 34.7 95412 37
49. 6 51493 418 44.6 72752 425 39.6 89207 211 34.6 95449 31
49.5 51911 439 44.5 731717 393 39.56 89418 210 34.5 95480 35
49. 4 52350 443 44. 4 73570 398 39.4 89628 237 34.4 9565156 24
49.3 52793 444 44.3 73968 394 39.3 890865 238 34.3 956539 18
49.2 53237 403 44.2 74362 361 39.2 90103 220 34.2 9565567 20
49 .1 53640 436 44.1 74723 419 39.1 90323 209 34.1 956577 16
49.0 54076 429 44.0 75142 385 39.0 90532 207 34.0 956593 29
48.9 54505 413 43.9 755217 392 38.9 90739 221 33.9 956622 14
48.8 54918 398 43.8 75919 399 38.8 90960 164 33.8 95636 16
48.7 556316 445 43.7 76318 364 38.7 91124 207 33.7 95652 19
48. 6 556761 409 43.6 76682 344 38.6 91331 191 33.6 95671 21
48.5 56170 416 43.5 77026 369 38.5 91522 199 33.56 95692 14
48. 4 56586 424 43. 4 77395 328 38.4 91721 168 33.4 95706 17
48.3 57010 403 43.3 177723 367 38.3 91889 173 33.3 956723 12
48.2 57413 434 43.2 78090 363 38.2 92062 167 33.2 9567356 10
48 .1 57847 423 43.1 78453 335 38.1 92229 167 33.1 95745 11
48.0 58270 446 43.0 78788 364 38.0 92396 147 33.0 956756 9
47.9 58716 441 42.9 79152 3568 37.9 92543 143 32.9 956765 7
47.8 59157 405 42.8 79510 366 37.8 92686 168 32.8 956772 10
47.7 59562 466 42.7 79876 338 37.17 92854 135 32.7 95782 6
47. 6 60028 420 42.6 80214 348 37.6 92989 140 32.6 95788 7
47.5 60448 447 42.5 80562 374 37.5 93129 134 32.5 95795 5
47. 4 60895 399 42. 4 80936 360 37.4 93263 144 32.4 95800 7
47.3 61294 413 42.3 81296 344 37.3 93407 116 32.3 95807 2
47.2 61707 408 42.2 81640 340 37.2 93523 109 32.2 95809 5
47. 1 62115 429 42.1 81980 329 37.1 93632 113 32.1 95814 5
47.0 62544 463 42.0 82309 3568 37.0 93745 116 32.0 95819 3
46.9 63007 462 41.9 82667 335 36.9 93861 130 31.9 956822 1
46. 8 63469 402 41.8 83002 295 36.8 93991 124 31.8 956823 1
46.7 63871 419 41.7 83297 309 36.7 94115 94 31.7 956824 1
46. 6 64290 375 41.6 83606 305 36.6 94209 86 31.6 95825 4
46.5 64665 464 41.5 83911 338 36.5 94295 83 31.5 95829 1
46. 4 65129 417 41. 4 84249 326 36. 4 94378 92 31.4 95830 2
46.3 65546 388 41.3 84575 305 36.3 94470 97 31.3 95832 1
46. 2 65934 410 41.2 84880 311 36.2 94567 67 31.2 95833 2
46. 1 66344 430 41.1 85191 298 36.1 94634 12 31.0 95835 1
46. 0 66774 398 41.0 85489 303 36.0 94706 76 30.9 956836 2
45.9 67172 434 40.9 856792 309 35.9 94782 71 30.8 95838 2
45. 8 67606 458 40.8 86101 291 35.8 94853 57 30.6 95840 1
45.7 68064 445 40.7 86392 296 35.7 94910 75 30.4 95841 2
45. 6 68509 435 40. 6 86688 273 35.6 94985 48 30.1 95843 2
45.5 68944 427 40.5 86961 258 35.56 95033 55 30.0 95845 1
45. 4 69371 418 40. 4 87219 268 35. 4 95088 48 29.5 95846 1
45. 3 69789 440 40.3 87487 280 35.3 95136 49 29. 1 95847 1




